SARTOFLOW® Advanced
Full Flexibility and Outstanding Crossflow
Filtration Performance Combined
  Ultra-, Micro- & Diafiltration
applications
  Linear scale up from 0.1 to 2.1 m2
membrane area
  Stainless steel vessel or single-use bags

tion, highest pH compatibility and ideal
multiple cleaning-in-place recovery rates.
Order Information
Sartocon® ECO cassettes for SARTOFLOW® Advanced system
Hydrosart® Ultrafiltration Cassettes
Cut Off Sartocon® Cassettes
0.7 m² Filter Area
Sartocon® Slice Cassettes
0.14 m² Filter Area
10 kD 3M21443907E--SW 3M51443901E--SW
30 kD 3M21445907E--SW 3M51445901E--SW
100 kD 3M21446807E--SW 3M51446801E--SW
Polyethersulfone Ultrafiltration Cassettes
Cut Off Sartocon® Cassettes
0.7 m² Filter Area
Sartocon® Slice Cassettes
0.14 m² Filter Area
10 kD 3M21463907E--SW 3M51463901E--SW
30 kD 3M21465907E--SW 3M51465901E--SW
100 kD 3M21466807E--SW 3M51466801E--SW
300 kD 3M21467907E--SW 3M51467901E--SW
For further cassette formats please visit our webpage.